
Jotmans Hall Primary School

Term and Holiday Dates for Academic Year 2018-2019
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	= Schooldays / Weekends
	
	= School holidays  
	
	 = Bank holidays         


In addition, schools allocate five non-pupil days out of the school days highlighted in red, 

or the equivalent in disaggregated twilight sessions.


	

	

	


	
	
	   73 days

	
	
	   55 days

	
	
	   67 days

_______

195 days






Autumn Term:�



Monday 3 September 2018 – Wednesday 19 December 2018


Half Term 22 October - 26 October


�



   73 days�
�
�
�
Spring Term:�
Friday 4 January 2019 – Friday 5 April 2019


Half Term 18 February - 22 February 


�
   61 days�
�
�
�
Summer Term:





�
Tuesday 23 April 2019 – Wednesday 24 July 2019


Half Term 27 May – 31 May, and May Bank Holiday, 6 May�
   61 days


_______


195 days�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
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Please Note: Non-pupil days listed below are the statutory days for 2018/2019. These may be subject to change.





Monday 3rd September 2018


Tuesday 4th September 2018


Thursday 3rd January 2018


Friday 4th January 2019












